
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-46 - SEAN MATIC -
13:31:40.635 1 1:43.159 82.707 82 119 19

13:33:26.443 2 1:45.808 80.637 87 117 19

13:35:08.450 3 1:42.007 83.641 88 118 19

13:36:48.904 4 1:40.454 84.934 87 117 19

L2-21 - PARKER GILL -
13:24:32.564 1 1:46.814 79.877 85 107 19

13:26:20.310 2 1:47.746 79.186 85 107 19

13:28:05.568 3 1:45.258 81.058 82 103 19

13:29:54.556 4 1:48.988 78.284 86 106 19

13:31:40.673 5 1:46.117 80.402 67 105 19

13:33:30.934 6 1:50.261 77.380 85 105 19

13:35:16.679 7 1:45.745 80.685 80 105 19

13:37:05.935 8 1:49.256 78.092 83 105 19

L2-12 - TIM MATTHEWS -
13:24:46.811 1 2:01.258 70.362 71 101 19

13:26:37.099 2 1:50.288 77.361 72 104 19

13:28:23.662 3 1:46.563 80.065 66 104 19

13:30:13.658 4 1:49.996 77.566 72 100 19

13:32:04.095 5 1:50.437 77.257 73 103 19

13:33:49.654 6 1:45.559 80.827 59 105 19

13:35:38.084 7 1:48.430 78.687 73 101 19

13:37:24.592 8 1:46.508 80.107 76 100 19

L2-23 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
13:24:46.226 1 1:55.074 74.144 26 62 19

13:26:33.340 2 1:47.114 79.653 24 67 19

13:28:20.696 3 1:47.356 79.474 28 79 19

13:30:08.588 4 1:47.892 79.079 29 72 19

13:31:54.545 5 1:45.957 80.523 17 64 19

13:33:47.889 6 1:53.344 75.275 21 65 19

L2-39 - SHAOCHEN DUAN -
13:24:21.151 1 1:49.088 78.212 41 102 19

13:26:11.321 2 1:50.170 77.444 44 104 19

13:28:04.684 3 1:53.363 75.263 59 108 19

13:29:56.980 4 1:52.296 75.978 57 105 19

13:31:43.883 5 1:46.903 79.811 57 107 19

13:33:40.677 6 1:56.794 73.052 55 104 19

13:35:30.095 7 1:49.418 77.976 54 106 19

13:37:16.752 8 1:46.657 79.995 61 104 19

L1-38 - ARASH BABAEE -
13:24:46.931 1 1:54.029 74.823 50 81 19

13:26:34.128 2 1:47.197 79.592 48 84 19

13:28:20.823 3 1:46.695 79.966 51 89 19

13:30:09.947 4 1:49.124 78.186 49 82 19

L2-30 - JAI DICIPULO -
13:26:17.349 1 1:47.920 79.059 41 75 19

13:28:04.320 2 1:46.971 79.760 23 76 19

L2-03 - JAY LIM -
13:24:20.419 1 1:49.357 78.020 31 113 19

13:26:08.474 2 1:48.055 78.960 49 111 19

13:27:56.863 3 1:48.389 78.716 49 112 19

13:29:44.420 4 1:47.557 79.325 51 112 19

13:31:32.583 5 1:48.163 78.881 57 114 19

13:33:22.687 6 1:50.104 77.490 49 112 19

13:35:14.108 7 1:51.421 76.574 53 111 19

13:37:03.336 8 1:49.228 78.112 47 111 19

L2-36 - LONG MA -
13:26:11.276 1 1:50.849 76.970 45 112 19

13:28:06.090 2 1:54.814 74.311 52 112 19

13:30:00.717 3 1:54.627 74.433 59 113 19

13:31:54.786 4 1:54.069 74.797 58 110 19

13:33:49.783 5 1:54.997 74.193 53 113 19

13:35:43.600 6 1:53.817 74.962 54 110 19



13:37:31.734 7 1:48.134 78.902 58 109 19

L2-22 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
13:25:05.341 1 1:50.458 77.242 58 104 19

13:26:54.821 2 1:49.480 77.932 56 105 19

13:28:51.501 3 1:56.680 73.123 53 104 19

13:30:43.873 4 1:52.372 75.926 63 102 19

13:32:35.354 5 1:51.481 76.533 71 103 19

13:34:31.024 6 1:55.670 73.762 50 103 19

L3-19 - AL BARAZIN -
13:24:26.349 1 1:49.517 77.906 78 104 19

13:27:04.165 2 2:37.816 54.063 79 105 19

L2-40 - DWAYNE LAWLER -
13:24:42.154 1 1:57.006 72.919 49 88 19

13:26:32.116 2 1:49.962 77.590 37 82 19

13:28:23.016 3 1:50.900 76.934 43 87 19

13:30:13.641 4 1:50.625 77.125 48 86 19

13:32:05.607 5 1:51.966 76.202 43 86 19

13:33:58.062 6 1:52.455 75.870 34 79 19

13:35:57.022 7 1:58.960 71.722 43 84 19

13:37:48.757 8 1:51.735 76.359 36 80 19

L2-13 - KIM PUSSMAN -
13:25:57.708 1 1:52.305 75.972 68 113 19

13:27:50.073 2 1:52.365 75.931 68 112 19

13:29:40.178 3 1:50.105 77.490 65 111 19

13:31:31.472 4 1:51.294 76.662 71 108 19

L2-35 - JOVITO DULANG -
13:29:18.068 1 1:53.476 75.188 60 103 19

13:31:17.641 2 1:59.573 71.354 45 98 19

13:33:10.369 3 1:52.728 75.687 57 101 19

13:35:03.333 4 1:52.964 75.528 60 102 19

13:36:53.535 5 1:50.202 77.421 55 100 19

L2-44 - NABIL KABBANI -
13:32:29.634 1 1:51.672 76.402 76 109 19

13:34:21.774 2 1:52.140 76.083 75 113 19

13:36:12.146 3 1:50.372 77.302 75 110 19

L2-20 - KE QUAN -
13:25:09.995 1 1:50.862 76.961 21 69 19

13:27:01.093 2 1:51.098 76.797 40 77 19

13:28:53.270 3 1:52.177 76.058 18 67 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
13:26:50.203 1 4:02.468 35.188 91 113 19

13:28:43.090 2 1:52.887 75.580 84 109 19

13:30:36.126 3 1:53.036 75.480 83 115 19

13:32:27.055 4 1:50.929 76.914 82 113 19

13:34:18.513 5 1:51.458 76.549 84 111 19

L2-08 - SERGIO MENDOZA -
13:27:42.164 1 1:53.640 75.079 26 76 19

13:29:35.505 2 1:53.341 75.277 20 76 19

13:31:27.311 3 1:51.806 76.311 40 78 19

13:33:18.261 4 1:50.950 76.900 39 73 19

L1-13 - BLAKE GENTRY -
13:24:47.340 1 1:59.818 71.208 78 109 19

13:26:40.676 2 1:53.336 75.281 90 109 19

13:28:31.807 3 1:51.131 76.774 87 112 19

13:30:25.496 4 1:53.689 75.047 80 110 19

13:32:24.232 5 1:58.736 71.857 63 105 19

13:34:17.247 6 1:53.015 75.494 85 110 19

13:36:09.901 7 1:52.654 75.736 83 110 19

L2-10 - WILLIAM CABRERA -
13:24:59.780 1 1:51.497 76.522 32 84 19

13:26:52.701 2 1:52.921 75.557 46 84 19

13:28:50.481 3 1:57.780 72.440 48 83 19

13:30:44.204 4 1:53.723 75.024 52 88 19

13:32:37.663 5 1:53.459 75.199 35 83 19

13:34:32.587 6 1:54.924 74.240 42 83 19

13:36:27.352 7 1:54.765 74.343 42 82 19

L2-18 - KEITH HINYARD -



13:25:06.434 1 1:58.145 72.216 68 111 19

13:27:02.047 2 1:55.613 73.798 69 111 19

13:28:53.643 3 1:51.596 76.454 70 114 19

L2-32 - HAORONG YUAN -
13:24:50.784 1 1:57.625 72.536 99 109 19

13:29:06.912 2 4:16.128 33.311 97 109 19

13:31:05.423 3 1:58.511 71.993 96 111 19

13:33:00.334 4 1:54.911 74.249 100 109 19

13:34:52.796 5 1:52.462 75.866 98 109 19

13:36:46.892 6 1:54.096 74.779 102 108 19

L2-38 - DAVID NEPOMUCENO -
13:25:32.179 1 1:54.628 74.432 41 72 19

13:27:25.142 2 1:52.963 75.529 40 73 19

13:29:21.769 3 1:56.627 73.156 22 66 19

L2-34 - MARTIN MUNZER -
13:25:19.742 1 1:55.414 73.925 59 96 19

13:27:14.389 2 1:54.647 74.420 59 100 19

13:29:08.743 3 1:54.354 74.610 54 96 19

13:31:04.310 4 1:55.567 73.827 60 98 19

13:32:57.694 5 1:53.384 75.249 57 98 19

13:34:52.175 6 1:54.481 74.528 62 95 19

13:36:46.570 7 1:54.395 74.584 54 97 19

L2-11 - BOB PERDUE -
13:26:08.993 1 2:00.669 70.706 59 101 19

13:28:04.474 2 1:55.481 73.882 72 104 19

13:30:00.362 3 1:55.888 73.623 75 105 19

13:31:54.250 4 1:53.888 74.916 38 95 19

13:33:49.236 5 1:54.986 74.200 77 103 19

13:35:43.166 6 1:53.930 74.888 80 105 19

13:37:37.875 7 1:54.709 74.380 75 101 19

L2-16 - RAFAEL ANGUIANO -
13:25:32.866 1 1:55.599 73.807 92 113 19

13:27:27.053 2 1:54.187 74.720 93 111 19

13:29:21.504 3 1:54.451 74.547 96 111 19

13:31:18.849 4 1:57.345 72.709 84 109 19

13:33:14.754 5 1:55.905 73.612 95 112 19

L2-33 - KATHY ZHAO -
13:25:21.666 1 1:57.237 72.776 69 112 19

13:27:18.710 2 1:57.044 72.896 99 111 19

13:29:13.687 3 1:54.977 74.206 101 115 19

13:31:12.202 4 1:58.515 71.991 73 110 19

13:33:07.201 5 1:54.999 74.192 106 113 19

13:35:02.319 6 1:55.118 74.115 89 111 19

13:36:56.938 7 1:54.619 74.438 119 112 19

L2-14 - GREG PERDUE -
13:25:19.477 1 1:57.779 72.441 62 91 19

13:27:14.594 2 1:55.117 74.116 63 93 19

13:29:10.161 3 1:55.567 73.827 71 98 19

13:31:07.554 4 1:57.393 72.679 67 95 19

13:33:05.079 5 1:57.525 72.597 68 94 19

13:35:00.000 6 1:54.921 74.242 41 94 19

L3-17 - EDWARD HEARN -
13:25:21.852 1 1:55.174 74.079 22 79 19

L2-24 - LUIS MONTOYA -
13:24:45.626 1 2:00.738 70.665 14 59 19

13:26:45.112 2 1:59.486 71.406 17 58 19

13:28:41.833 3 1:56.721 73.097 16 58 19

13:30:39.300 4 1:57.467 72.633 15 64 19

13:32:35.058 5 1:55.758 73.705 11 58 19

13:34:31.037 6 1:55.979 73.565 10 67 19

13:36:26.802 7 1:55.765 73.701 16 63 19

L2-06 - ERIC MONROE -
13:24:48.127 1 1:57.504 72.610 65 105 19

13:26:44.773 2 1:56.646 73.144 56 109 19

L2-37 - JOSEPH CHOI -
13:26:20.665 1 1:59.477 71.411 79 100 19



13:28:20.369 2 1:59.704 71.276 84 103 19

13:30:21.766 3 2:01.397 70.282 84 102 19

13:32:24.001 4 2:02.235 69.800 58 96 19

L3-25 - MIKE SHYU -

13:33:49.927 1 2:15.495 62.969 108 102 19

13:36:03.799 2 2:13.872 63.733 130 107 19

L2-25 - YUEQI HONG -
13:33:50.672 1 2:16.723 62.404 99 79 19

13:36:05.125 2 2:14.453 63.457 70 84 19

Fastrack Riders
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